

Sessions Case No.72/2023 (CIS Sessions Case No.72/2023)

Present :- Shri Pinaki Mitra,
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda,(In-charge).

Order No.12

26.02.2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the 06(Six) accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present.

P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Additional Sessions Judge, F.T.C-2nd Court is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 26.04.2024 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.